6/1/2019 E.D. Church Bowling League 2018-19 Page 1
Monday 6:30 pm Earl Bowl Lanes - Qtown Lanes 13 - 22
Note: This report includes information through April 29 which is Week 35 of 35

Anthony DeJesus's Bowling Record - Team 6: St John's

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. _ Date  Ave HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> #/- Game Sers _Game _Sers
1 08/27/18 bk95 105 117 119 107 343 658 343 3 11433 - 0.00 =11433 119 343 224 658
2 09/10/18 bk95 105 100 109 98 307 622 650 6 108.33 - 11433 = -6.00 119 343 224 658
3 09/17/18 bk95 105 93 111 104 308 623 958 9 106.44 -108.33 = -1.89 119 343 224 658
4 09/24/18 bk95 105 85 113 99 297 612 1255 12 104.58 - 106.44 = -1.86 119 343 224 658
5 10/01/18bk104 96 95 103 107 305 593 1560 15 104.00 - 10458 = -0.58 119 343 224 658
6 10/08/18bk104 96 65 97 96 258 546 1818 18 101.00 - 104.00 = -3.00 119 343 224 658
7 10/15/18bk101 99 81 137 104 322 619 2140 21 101.90 - 101.00 = 090 137 343 236 658
8 10/22/18bk101 99 103 128 125 356 653 2496 24 104.00 - 101.90 = 210 137 356 236 658
9 10/29/18bk104 96 99 139 126 364 652 2860 27 10593 -104.00 = 193 139 364 236 658
10 11/05/18bk105 95 98 98 110 306 591 3166 30 105.53 - 10593 = -0.39 139 364 236 658

11 11/12/18 bk105 95 101 114 92 307 592 3473 33 105.24 - 105.53
12 11/19/18 bk105 95 107 121 89 317 602 3790 36 105.28 - 105.24
----- Week 13 was bowled after week 15 -----

13 11/25/18 bk103 97 88 116 95 299 590 3790 36 105.28 - 0.00

14 11/26/18 bk105 95 94 81 94 269 554 4059 39 104.08 - 105.28 -1.20 139 364 236 658
15 12/03/18bk104 96 122 76 107 305 593 4364 42 103.90 - 104.08 -0.17 139 364 236 658
16 12/10/18 bk103 97 119 110 108 337 628 5000 48 10417 -103.62 = 0.54 139 364 236 658
17 12/17/18bk104 96 107 107 106 320 608 5320 51 104.31 - 104.17 = 0.15 139 364 236 658

End of 1st part

18 01/07/19bk104 96 106 96 80 282 570 5602 54 103.74 - 104.31 -0.57 139 364 236 658
19 01/14/19bk103 97 143 85 107 335 626 5937 57 104.16 - 103.74 0.42 143 364 240 658
20 01/21/19bk104 96 117 93 112 322 610 6259 60 104.32 - 104.16 0.16 143 364 240 658
21 01/28/19bk104 96 132 109 100 341 629 6600 63 104.76 - 104.32 0.45 143 364 240 658

-0.29 139 364 236 658
0.04 139 364 236 658

105.28 139 364 316 899

22 02/04/19bk104 96 95 113 142 350 638 6950 66 10530 - 10476 = 0.54 143 364 240 658
23 02/11/19bk105 95 117 122 118 357 642 7307 69 10590 - 10530 = 0.60 143 364 240 658
24 02/18/19bk105 95 107 113 162 382 667 7689 72 106.79 - 10590 = 0.89 162 382 257 667
25 02/25/19bk106 94 121 127 134 382 664 8071 75 107.61 -106.79 = 0.82 162 382 257 667
26 03/04/19bk107 93 113 94 108 315 594 8386 78 107.51 -107.61 = -0.10 162 382 257 667
27 03/11/19bk107 93 89 102 89 280 559 8666 81 106.99 -107.51 = -0.53 162 382 257 667
28 03/18/19bk106 94 102 87 109 298 580 8964 84 106.71 - 10699 = -027 162 382 257 667
29 03/25/19bk106 94 119 94 93 306 588 9270 87 106.55 -106.71 = -0.16 162 382 257 667
30 03/31/19bk106 94 110 114 71 295 577 9565 90 106.28 - 106.55 = -0.27 162 382 257 667
31 04/01/19bk106 94 80 104 140 324 606 9889 93 106.33 - 106.28 = 0.06 162 382 257 667
32 04/08/19bk106 94 118 87 160 365 647 10254 96 106.81 -106.33 = 0.48 162 382 257 667
33 04/15/19bk106 94 130 115 106 351 633 10605 99 10712 - 106.81 = 0.31 162 382 257 667
34 04/22/19bk107 93 a97 a97 a97 291 570 10605 99 10712 -107.12 = 0.00 162 382 257 667
35 04/29/19bk107 93 0 0 10605 99 10712 -107.12 = 0.00 162 382 257 667

<100 100's 125's 150's _175's 200's 225's 250's 275's _300's

34 57 12 2
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
33

Ave of Game1 Aveof Game?2 Ave of Game 3
105.24 107.09 109.03

High game of 162 onweek 24 High series of 382 onweek 24 High average of 114.33 after bowling week 1
Low game of 65 onweek 6 Low series of 258 onweek 6 Low average of 101.00 after bowling week 6

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 143 onweek 19 Game #2: 139 onweek 9 Game #3: 162 onweek 24
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6/1/2019 E.D. Church Bowling League 2018-19 Page 1
Monday 6:30 pm Earl Bowl Lanes - Qtown Lanes 13 - 22
Note: This report includes information through April 29 which is Week 35 of 35

Kevin McAndrew's Bowling Record - Team 6: St John's

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. _ Date  Ave HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> #/- Game Sers _Game _Sers
1 08/27/18bk177 23 170 180 170 520 589 520 3 17333 - 0.00 =173.33 180 520 203 589
2 09/10/18bk177 23 167 144 158 469 538 989 6 164.83 -173.33 = -850 180 520 203 589
3 09/17/18bk177 23 200 233 179 612 681 1601 9 177.89 - 16483 = 13.06 233 612 256 681
4 09/24/18bk177 23 al160 a160 a160 480 549 1601 9 17789 -177.89 = 0.00 233 612 256 681
5 10/01/18bk177 23 215 223 194 632 701 2233 12 186.08 -177.89 = 819 233 632 256 701
6 10/08/18bk186 14 159 173 160 492 534 2725 15 181.67 -186.08 = -442 233 632 256 701
7 10/15/18 bk181 19 170 168 178 516 573 3241 18 180.06 - 181.67 = -1.61 233 632 256 701
8 10/22/18bk180 20 141 168 180 489 549 3730 21 177.62 -180.06 = -2.44 233 632 256 701
9 10/29/18bk177 23 185 138 181 504 573 4234 24 176.42 -177.62 = -1.20 233 632 256 701
10 11/05/18bk176 24 160 196 202 558 630 4792 27 177.48 -176.42 = 1.06 233 632 256 701
11 11/12/18bk177 23 202 179 172 553 622 5345 30 178.17 -17748 = 0.69 233 632 256 701
12 11/19/18bk178 22 238 174 159 571 637 5916 33 179.27 -178.17 = 111 238 632 260 701

----- Week 13 was bowled after week 15 -----
13 11/25/18bk177 23 151 147 152 450 519 5916 33 179.27 - 0.00
14 11/26/18 bk179 21 167 166 151 484 547 6400 36 177.78 - 179.27 -1.49 238 632 260 701
15 12/03/18 bk177 23 al160 a160 a160 480 549 6400 36 177.78 - 177.78 0.00 238 632 260 701
16 12/10/18 bk175 25 138 152 137 427 502 7277 42 173.26 - 17564 = -2.38 238 632 260 701
17 12/17/18 bk173 27 181 172 162 515 596 7792 45 173.16 - 173.26 = -0.11 238 632 260 701

End of 1st part

18 01/07/19bk173 27 162 162 183 507 588 8299 48 172.90 - 173.16 -0.26 238 632 260 701
19 01/14/19bk172 28 224 172 133 529 613 8828 51 173.10 - 172.90 020 238 632 260 701
20 01/21/19bk173 27 183 195 161 539 620 9367 54 173.46 - 173.10 036 238 632 260 701
21 01/28/19bk173 27 a156 a156 a156 468 549 9367 54 173.46 - 173.46 0.00 238 632 260 701

179.27 238 632 352 1050

22 02/04/19bk173 27 172 157 179 508 589 9875 57 173.25 -173.46 = -022 238 632 260 701
23 02/11/19bk173 27 176 231 169 576 657 10451 60 17418 -173.25 = 094 238 632 260 701
24 02/18/19bk174 26 171 169 159 499 577 10950 63 173.81 -17418 = -037 238 632 260 701
25 02/25/19bk173 27 154 172 176 502 583 11452 66 173.52 -173.81 = -029 238 632 260 701
26 03/04/19bk173 27 185 192 168 545 626 11997 69 173.87 -173.52 = 035 238 632 260 701
27 03/11/19bk173 27 152 138 199 489 570 12486 72 173.42 -173.87 = -045 238 632 260 701
28 03/18/19bk173 27 180 165 158 503 584 12989 75 17319 -173.42 = -023 238 632 260 701
29 03/25/19bk173 27 178 179 169 526 607 13515 78 17327 -173.19 = 0.08 238 632 260 701
30 03/31/19bk173 27 167 169 161 497 578 14012 81 17299 -173.27 = -028 238 632 260 701
31 04/01/19bk172 28 181 189 137 507 591 14519 84 172.85 -17299 = -0.14 238 632 260 701
32 04/08/19bk172 28 a155 a155 al155 465 549 14519 84 172.85 -17285 = 0.00 238 632 260 701
33 04/15/19bk172 28 179 149 151 479 563 14998 87 17239 -17285 = -045 238 632 260 701
34 04/22/19bk172 28 212 176 179 567 651 15565 90 17294 -17239 = 0.55 238 632 260 701
35 04/29/19bk172 28 0 0 15565 90 17294 -17294 = 0.00 238 632 260 701

<100 100's 125's 150's _175's 200's 225's 250's 275's _300's

10 43 27 7 3
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
1 9 13 5 2

Ave of Game1 Aveof Game?2 Ave of Game 3
177.33 174.27 167.23

High game of 238 onweek 12 High seriesof 632 onweek 5  High average of 186.08 after bowling week 5
Low game of 133 onweek 19  Low seriesof 427 onweek 16 Low average of 164.83 after bowling week 2

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 238 onweek 12 Game #2: 233 onweek 3 Game #3: 202 onweek 10
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6/1/2019 E.D. Church Bowling League 2018-19 Page 1
Monday 6:30 pm Earl Bowl Lanes - Qtown Lanes 13 - 22
Note: This report includes information through April 29 which is Week 35 of 35

Douglas Keller's Bowling Record - Team 6: St John's

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. _ Date  Ave HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> #/- Game Sers _Game _Sers
1 08/27/18bk178 22 148 248 214 610 676 610 3 203.33 - 0.00 =203.33 248 610 270 676
2 09/10/18bk178 22 155 181 174 510 576 1120 6 186.67 - 203.33 =-16.67 248 610 270 676
3 09/17/18bk178 22 210 184 205 599 665 1719 9 191.00 - 186.67 = 433 248 610 270 676
4 09/24/18bk178 22 188 162 175 525 591 2244 12 187.00 - 191.00 = -400 248 610 270 676
5 10/01/18 187 13 199 189 158 546 585 2790 15 186.00 - 187.00 = -1.00 248 610 270 676
6 10/08/18 186 14 227 182 170 579 621 3369 18 187.17 -186.00 = 1.17 248 610 270 676
7 10/15/18 187 13 196 187 185 568 607 3937 21 187.48 -187.17 = 031 248 610 270 676
8 10/22/18 187 13 al169 al169 al169 507 546 3937 21 187.48 - 18748 = 0.00 248 610 270 676
9 10/29/18 187 13 205 246 173 624 663 4561 24 190.04 - 187.48 = 257 248 624 270 676
10 11/05/18 190 10 201 165 190 556 586 5117 27 189.52 - 190.04 = -0.52 248 624 270 676
11 11/12/18 189 11 234 192 211 637 670 5754 30 191.80 - 189.52 = 228 248 637 270 676
12 11/19/18 191 9 167 169 184 520 547 6274 33 190.12 -191.80 = -1.68 248 637 270 676

----- Week 13 was bowled after week 15 -----
13 11/25/18 187 13 173 138 163 474 513 6274 33 190.12 - 0.00 190.12 248 637 373 1074
14 11/26/18 190 10 172 143 204 519 549 6793 36 188.69 - 190.12 = -1.43 248 637 270 676
15 12/03/18 188 12 180 157 182 519 555 7312 39 187.49 - 188.69 -1.21 248 637 270 676
16 12/10/18 185 15 198 158 181 537 582 8323 45 184.96 - 185.38 -0.43 248 637 270 676
17 12/17/18 184 16 224 192 169 585 633 8908 48 185.58 - 18496 = 0.63 248 637 270 676

End of 1st part

18 01/07/19 185 15 191 186 222 599 644 9507 51 186.41 - 185.58 0.83 248 637 270 676
19 01/14/179 186 14 182 171 151 504 546 10011 54 185.39 - 186.41 -1.02 248 637 270 676
20 01/21/179 185 15 227 152 190 569 614 10580 57 185.61 - 185.39 0.23 248 637 270 676
21 01/28/19 185 15 276 204 169 649 694 11229 60 187.15 - 185.61 1.54 276 649 291 694
22 02/04/179 187 13 235 189 225 649 688 11878 63 188.54 - 187.15 1.39 276 649 291 694
23 02/11/19 188 12 a170 al170 a170 510 546 11878 63 188.54 - 188.54 0.00 276 649 291 694

24 02/18/19 188 12 202 165 219 586 622 12464 66 188.85 - 188.54 = 0.31 276 649 291 694
25 02/25/19 188 12 169 225 184 578 614 13042 69 189.01 -188.85 = 0.17 276 649 291 694
26 03/04/19 189 11 234 241 193 668 701 13710 72 190.42 -189.01 = 1.40 276 668 291 701
27 03/11/19 190 10 161 182 205 548 578 14258 75 190.11 - 19042 = -031 276 668 291 701
28 03/18/19 190 10 192 213 205 610 640 14868 78 190.62 - 190.11 = 0.51 276 668 291 701
29 03/25/19 190 10 194 157 109 460 490 15328 81 189.23 -190.62 = -1.38 276 668 291 701
30 03/31/19 189 11 184 183 186 553 586 15881 84 189.06 - 189.23 = -0.18 276 668 291 701
31 04/01/19 189 11 193 173 181 547 580 16428 87 188.83 -189.06 = -0.23 276 668 291 701
32 04/08/19 188 12 158 178 162 498 534 16926 90 188.07 -188.83 = -0.76 276 668 291 701
33 04/15/19 188 12 180 187 200 567 603 17493 93 188.10 - 188.07 = 0.03 276 668 291 701
34 04/22/19 188 12 180 207 165 552 588 18045 96 18797 -188.10 = -0.13 276 668 291 701
35 04/29/179 187 13 0 0 18045 96 187.97 -18797 = 0.00 276 668 291 701

<100 100's 125's 150's _175's 200's 225's 250's 275's _300's

1 3 27 37 17 10 1
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
3 10 12 6 1

Ave of Game1 Aveof Game?2 Ave of Game 3
194.84 184.56 184.50

High game of 276 onweek 21 High series of 668 onweek 26 High average of 203.33 after bowling week 1
Low game of 109 onweek 29 Low seriesof 460 onweek 29 Low average of 184.96 after bowlingweek 16

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 276 onweek 21 Game #2: 248 onweek 1 Game #3: 225 onweek 22
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6/1/2019 E.D. Church Bowling League 2018-19 Page 1
Monday 6:30 pm Earl Bowl Lanes - Qtown Lanes 13 - 22
Note: This report includes information through April 29 which is Week 35 of 35

Aaron Barber's Bowling Record - Team 6: St John's

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP

No. _ Date  Ave HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> #/- Game Sers _Game _Sers
1 08/27/18 bk200 0 a180 a180 a180 540 540 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
2 09/10/18 bk200 0 213 169 181 563 563 563 3 187.67 - 0.00 =187.67 213 563 213 563
3 09/17/18 bk200 0 196 159 132 487 487 1050 6 175.00 - 187.67 =-12.67 213 563 213 563
4 09/24/18 bk200 0 154 181 170 505 505 1555 9 172.78 -175.00 = -222 213 563 213 563
5 10/01/18 bk200 0 a180 a180 a180 540 540 1555 9 172.78 -17278 = 0.00 213 563 213 563
6 10/08/18 bk200 0 162 137 130 429 429 1984 12 165.33 - 17278 = -7.44 213 563 213 563
7 10/15/18 165 35 210 173 157 540 645 2524 15 168.27 - 16533 = 293 213 563 245 645
8 10/22/18 168 32 173 183 183 539 635 3063 18 170.17 -168.27 = 190 213 563 245 645
9 10/29/18 170 30 149 173 189 511 601 3574 21 170.19 -170.17 = 0.02 213 563 245 645
10 11/05/18 170 30 a153 a153 a153 459 549 3574 21 170.19 -170.19 = 0.00 213 563 245 645
11 11/12/18 170 30 168 211 171 550 640 4124 24 171.83 - 170.19 1.64 213 563 245 645

12 11/19/18 171 29 204 206 165 575 662 4699 27 174.04 - 171.83
----- Week 13 was bowled after week 15 -----

13 11/25/18 177 23 219 240 166 625 694 4699 27 174.04 - 0.00 174.04 240 625 440 1225

14 11/26/18 174 26 233 191 157 581 659 5280 30 176.00 - 174.04 = 1.96 240 625 263 694

15 12/03/18 176 24 212 169 197 578 650 5858 33 177.52 - 176.00 1.52 240 625 263 694

16 12/10/18 180 20 226 140 165 531 591 7014 39 179.85 - 180.08 -0.24 240 625 263 694

17 12/17/18 179 21 157 176 216 549 612 7563 42 180.07 -179.85 = 0.23 240 625 263 694

End of 1st part

18 01/07/19 180 20 235 199 222 656 716 8219 45 182.64 - 180.07 257 240 656 263 716
19 01/14/19 182 18 181 205 195 581 635 8800 48 183.33 - 182.64 0.69 240 656 263 716
20 01/21/179 183 17 242 206 191 639 690 9439 51 185.08 - 183.33 1.75 242 656 263 716
21 01/28/19 185 15 190 202 184 576 621 10015 54 185.46 - 185.08 0.38 242 656 263 716

220 213 575 245 662

22 02/04/19 185 15 a167 al67 al67 501 546 10015 54 185.46 - 18546 = 0.00 242 656 263 716
23 02/11/19 185 15 132 166 243 541 586 10556 57 18519 - 18546 = -0.27 243 656 263 716
24 02/18/19 185 15 179 237 191 607 652 11163 60 186.05 - 18519 = 0.86 243 656 263 716
25 02/25/19 186 14 193 207 225 625 667 11788 63 18711 -186.05 = 1.06 243 656 263 716
26 03/04/19 187 13 235 217 190 642 681 12430 66 188.33 -187.11 = 1.22 243 656 263 716
27 03/11/19 188 12 165 190 184 539 575 12969 69 18796 -188.33 = -0.38 243 656 263 716
28 03/18/19 187 13 171 224 217 612 651 13581 72 188.63 - 18796 = 0.67 243 656 263 716
29 03/25/19 188 12 a170 al170 a170 510 546 13581 72 188.63 - 188.63 = 0.00 243 656 263 716
30 03/31/19 188 12 157 184 180 521 557 14102 75 188.03 - 188.63 = -0.60 243 656 263 716
31 04/01/179 188 12 211 200 172 583 619 14685 78 188.27 -188.03 = 0.24 243 656 263 716
32 04/08/19 188 12 214 191 237 642 678 15327 81 189.22 -188.27 = 095 243 656 263 716
33 04/15/19 189 11 192 246 236 674 707 16001 84 190.49 -189.22 = 1.27 246 674 263 716
34 04/22/19 190 10 189 216 211 616 646 16617 87 191.00 - 190.49 = 0.51 246 674 263 716
35 04/29/19 191 9 0 0 16617 87 191.00 - 191.00 = 0.00 246 674 263 716

<100 100's 125's 150's _175's 200's 225's 250's 275's _300's

6 22 26 21 12
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
1 1 9 8 8 2

Ave of Game1 Aveof Game?2 Ave of Game 3
191.79 193.03 188.17

High game of 246 onweek 33 High seriesof 674 onweek 33 High average of 191.00 after bowling week 34
Low game of 130 onweek 6 Low series of 429 onweek 6 Low average of 165.33 after bowling week 6

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 242 onweek 20 Game #2: 246 onweek 33 Game #3: 243 onweek 23
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6/1/2019 E.D. Church Bowling League 2018-19 Page 1
Monday 6:30 pm Earl Bowl Lanes - Qtown Lanes 13 - 22
Note: This report includes information through April 29 which is Week 35 of 35

Joel Harr's Bowling Record - Team 6: St John's

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. _ Date  Ave HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> #/- Game Sers _Game _Sers
1 08/27/18bk173 27 172 179 164 515 596 515 3 17167 - 0.00 =171.67 179 515 206 596
2 09/10/18bk173 27 al156 al56 al56 468 549 515 3 171.67 -171.67 = 000 179 515 206 596
3 09/17/18bk173 27 196 180 179 555 636 1070 6 17833 -171.67 = 6.67 196 555 223 636
4 09/24/18bk173 27 177 197 178 552 633 1622 9 180.22 -17833 = 1.89 197 555 224 636
5 10/01/18bk173 27 168 135 213 516 597 2138 12 178.17 -180.22 = -2.06 213 555 240 636
6 10/08/18bk178 22 124 193 170 487 553 2625 15 175.00 -178.17 = -3.17 213 555 240 636
7 10/15/18bk175 25 a158 al158 al158 474 549 2625 15 175.00 -175.00 = 0.00 213 555 240 636
8 10/22/18bk175 25 165 139 172 476 551 3101 18 172.28 -175.00 = -272 213 555 240 636
9 10/29/18bk172 28 164 151 169 484 568 3585 21 170.71 -17228 = -1.56 213 555 240 636

10 11/05/18 bk170 30 146 150 136 432 522 4017 24 167.38 - 170.71
11 11/12/18 bk167 33 136 148 164 448 547 4465 27 165.37 - 167.38
12 11/19/18 bk165 35 160 211 223 594 699 5059 30 168.63 - 165.37
----- Week 13 was bowled after week 15 -----
13 11/25/18bk169 31 142 157 167 466 559 5059 30 168.63 - 0.00
14 11/26/18 bk168 32 191 151 178 520 616 5579 33 169.06 - 168.63
15 12/03/18 bk169 31 168 156 184 508 601 6087 36 169.08 - 169.06 0.02 223 594 258 699
16 12/10/18 bk168 32 250 165 172 587 683 7140 42 170.00 - 168.03 1.97 250 594 282 699
17 12/17/18 bk170 30 181 170 200 551 641 7691 45 170.91 170.00 = 0.91 250 594 282 699

End of 1st part

18 01/07/19bk170 30 237 151 171 559 649 8250 48 171.88 - 170.91 096 250 594 282 699
19  01/14/19 bk171 29 224 137 221 582 669 8832 51 173.18 - 171.88 1.30 250 594 282 699
20 01/21/19bk173 27 234 202 147 583 664 9415 54 17435 - 173.18 1.18 250 594 282 699
21 01/28/19bk174 26 180 200 210 590 668 10005 57 175.53 - 174.35 117 250 594 282 699

-3.34 213 555 240 636
-2.00 213 555 240 636
326 223 594 258 699

168.63 223 594 367 1066
0.43 223 594 258 699

22 02/04/19bk175 25 a158 a158 a158 474 549 10005 57 175.53 - 175.53 0.00 250 594 282 699
23 02/11/19bk175 25 188 146 160 494 569 10499 60 17498 - 175.53 -0.54 250 594 282 699
24 02/18/19bk174 26 246 178 189 613 691 11112 63 176.38 - 174.98 140 250 613 282 699

1.77 250 646 282 718
-0.35 250 646 282 718
-0.57 250 646 282 718
0.87 250 646 282 718
-0.17 250 646 282 718
029 250 646 282 718
0.00 250 o646 282 718
-0.29 250 646 282 718

25 02/25/19bk176 24 200 215 231 646 718 11758 66 178.15 - 176.38
26 03/04/19bk178 22 169 182 159 510 576 12268 69 177.80 - 178.15
27 03/11/19bk177 23 159 134 199 492 561 12760 72 177.22 - 177.80
28 03/18/19bk177 23 211 215 171 597 666 13357 75 178.09 - 177.22
29 03/25/19bk178 22 150 177 194 521 587 13878 78 177.92 - 178.09
30 03/31/19bk177 23 231 163 163 557 626 14435 81 178.21 177.92
31 04/01/19bk178 22 al161 al161 al61 483 549 14435 81 178.21 178.21
32 04/08/19bk178 22 179 159 172 510 576 14945 84 177.92 - 178.21

33 04/15/19bk177 23 162 165 170 497 566 15442 87 177.49 - 177.92 -0.42 250 646 282 718
34 04/22/19bk177 23 210 200 207 617 686 16059 90 178.43 - 177.49 094 250 o646 282 718
35 04/29/19bk178 22 0 0 16059 90 178.43 - 178.43 0.00 250 o646 282 718

<100 100's 125's 150's _175's 200's 225's 250's 275's _300's

1 11 35 21 16 5 1
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
2 7 7 11 3

Ave of Game1 Aveof Game?2 Ave of Game 3
184.00 170.20 181.10

High game of 250 onweek 16 High series of 646 onweek 25 High average of 180.22 after bowling week 4
Low game of 124 onweek 6 Low series of 432 onweek 10 Low average of 165.37 after bowling week 11

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 250 onweek 16 Game #2: 215 onweek 25 Game #3: 231 onweek 25
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